
BUDYNEK NR

MIESZKANIE NR

POW. MIESZKANIA

POW. PRZYDOMOWA

L

16x18,56
26

B.0.3

B.0.2

B.0.1

PR./SUSZ.

16x18,25
26

B.1.3

B.1.1

B.1.2

B.2.1

Przedsionek

36,63 m2

Łazienka

Salon z aneksem 
kuchennym

B.0.1

B.0.2

B.0.3

PARTER

5,02 m

2,17 m

29,11 m Pokój

Łazienka

Pokój z komunikacją

39,09 m2

B.1.1

B.1.2

B.1.3

PIĘTRO

20,49 m2

6,54 m2

12,06 m2

AntresolaB.2.1 10,11m2

10,11m2

ANTRESOLA

+ Taras 19,10 m2

LOKAL A1

A

A 1 

85,50 m2

101,20 m2

BUDYNEK NR	 A
MIESZKANIE NR	 A1

Taras


